
Route 

This  bus  service  is  operated  by  Lauriston  Girls’  School  in 
conjunction with St Catherine’s School. The service provides 
an easy  travel solution  for Lauriston students  in Years 5  to 
12  travelling  from  Caulfield,  Brighton,  Hampton  and 
Sandringham areas. 

The  bus  departs  from  outside  the  Sandringham  Railway 
Station)  each morning  and  travels  a  route  covering  Beach 
Road,  New  Street,  Dendy  Street,  Church  Street,  Rusden 
Street, Orrong Road, Kooyong Road and High Street. 

Timetable 

Girls should keep the following timetable in mind to ensure 
that the bus is not missed during the morning run. 

Location     AM  PM    
Sandringham Station  7.10     4.40  
Beach Rd (Small St)  7.12 
Beach Rd (opp Mair St)  7.13 
South Rd (Kostka Hall)  7.15 
Roslyn St & Yuille St  7.17 
New & Were St  7.19 
New St & Dendy St  7.21   4.27 
Church St & Dendy St  7.23 
Church St & Halifax St  7.24 
Church St & Male St  7.25 
New St & Church St  7.28 
New St & Grosvenor St  7.29 
New St (opp Allee St)  7.30 
New St & Bay St  7.31 
New St & North Rd  7.32 
Drake St & Martin St  7.33 
Martin & St Kilda St (in Martin St)  7.34 
New St & Head St  7.35 
New St & Rusden St  7.36 
Elsternwick Station (Glen Huntley Rd)  7.39   4.08 
Orrong Rd & Sandham St  7.41 
Seymour Rd & Orrong Rd  7.42 
Seymour Rd (opp Harleston Park)  7.43 
Seymour Rd & Blanche St (Kooyong Rd)  7.45 
Kooyong & Balaclava Rd (Dorgan St)  7.47 
 Lauriston Girls’ School  8.00   3.30 
St Catherine’s  8.15   3.42 

The bus follows the same route to and from School.  
(Afternoon times are a guide only) 

All buses on this service have seat belts.  
All students using this service must wear the seatbelts. 

Fares 
This service  is subsidised by the School however passengers are 
required  to  make  a  contribution  to  assist  in  covering  costs. 
Parents may purchase a semester ticket or a yearly ticket. 

The cost of the service is as follows: 
Semester    Year   

Daily travel  $1265          $2430 
Occasional travel*  $  960          $1750 
Caulfield daily+    $  775        $1470 
Caulfield occasional+*  $  535        $1065 

Payment for a semester or yearly ticket must be paid prior to a 
bus ticket being issued.  

* one to six journeys per week 
+ zone between Elsternwick Station and Lauriston Girls’ School.

Students will not be able to travel on the bus without a valid 
ticket. 

If you have any queries, please contact the Lauriston Business 
Office.     

January 2022  

Bayside Bus ‐ 2023 
A bus service from Sandringham, Hampton, Brighton and Caulfield 

areas direct to Lauriston 


